ABERAVON BEACH HOTEL

LEISURE MEMBERSHIP
2019

LEISURE CLUB TARIFF FROM 15T MARCH 2019

FULL SINGLE MEMBERSHIP £325.00
FULL MARRIED COUPLE £550.00
JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP £110.00



MONTHLY FULL MEMBERSHIP £30.00
ADULT GUEST £6.00
CHILD GUEST £4.00

Please note there is a one off joining fee of £50.00 per membership

This is also payable if your membership lapses past your
renewal date and you subsequently rejoined.

LEISURE CENTRE OPENING TIMES

Daily 9.00am - 9.00pm

Admittance may be refused for operational or other reasons and in addition
the number of persons using the facility will be restricted.

HEALTH & SAFETY

Under Health & Safety guidelines we regret that members will not be allowed to use the
swimming pool when no other responsible adult is present in the leisure centre. If you have
any queries about this please do not hesitate to contact us.

In case of an emergency push the red button situated at the shallow end of the pool or
contact reception by dialling "0 using the telephone situated on the serving area. There is

also a pull cord near the door inside the Sauna.

Should the fire alarm go off you are required to exit the leisure centre via the nearest fire
exits to the assembly point, which is the hotel car park.

Please read the Hotel Leisure Centre safety and General Notice, which is situated near the
enfrance door and also the Sauna users guide and Spa pool user’s guide, which are

sifuated by the entrance door of the Sauna.

Should you have any concerns contact the Duty Manager.

LEISURE CLUB

MEMBERSHIP

Complete an application form, fee and two photographs. Membership may be terminated
at any time and no refunds or fransfers will be allowed.



MEMBERSHIP CARD

Admittance, discounts for meals will only be allowed on production of the member’s current
membership card.

This card must be produced to any member of staff on request. The card remains the
property of the hotel and must be surrendered on demand.

DINING

Discounts are valid for the members own meal in the hotel restaurant and cannot be
transferred or used by any member guest or other person, or in conjunction with any other
offer or promotion.

JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP

Available only to children of members and aged up to 16 years.
Each junior must be accompanied and supervised by an adult club member at all times.

GUESTS

One guest per member will be admitted at the discretion of the duty manager on payment
of guest enfry fee. Members shall not leave the club premises before the guests.

LIABILITIES

The hotel will not be liable for the loss, damage or theft of any property or injury to any
person however caused.

JOINING FEE

The joining fee is a one-off fee, payable when the member first joins the club. The joining
fee is re-payable if a member is late renewing their membership.

APPLICATION FORM

Please complete this application form below and return it, in person, to the hotel with two
passport photographs with the appropriate fee. (Please note postal applications will not
be accepted).

APPLICANTS DETAILS:-




Type of
Membership

Mr, Mrs, Miss

Name

Address

Post Code

Telephone Number

Date of Birth

E MAIL ADDRESS

If Junior Membership is required

Children's Name
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| have read the Club rates and regulations. | also confirm that | agree to abide by
any directive given to me by the Duty Manager.

Signature........coviiiiiiiiiiiiiinann. Date....cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiennne
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